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Time zone shifts relative to Bad Honnef Start time (Bad Honnef)

RU 02:00 15:00
IN 04:30
JP 08:00

US Pacific 15:00
US Eastern 18:00

School time in different time zones

Day layout: two 90-min blocks: Lecture= 01:30 Break= 00:20
EU RU IN JP US Pacific US Eastern

15:00 17:00 19:30 23:00 06:00 09:00 Lecture 1
16:30 18:30 21:00 00:30 07:30 10:30 Break
16:50 18:50 21:20 00:50 07:50 10:50 Lecture 2
18:20 20:20 22:50 02:20 09:20 12:20 End

Week 1
Mon Jul 12 Tue Jul 13 Wed Jul 14 Thu Jul 15 Fri Jul 16

15:00 Neubert Kronfeld Sumino Neubert Sumino
16:30 Break Break Break Break Break
16:50 Kronfeld Neubert Schaich Kronfeld Schaich
18:20 End End End End End

Week 2
Mon  Jul 19 Tue Jul 20 Wed Jul 21 Thu Jul 22 Fri Jul 23

15:00 Pineda Pineda Escobedo Fodor Moult
16:30 Break Break Break Break Break
16:50 Escobedo Fodor Zhao Cirigliano Zhao
18:20 End End End End End

Week 3
Mon Jul 26 Tue Jul 27 Wed Jul 28 Thu Jul 29 Fri Jul 30

15:00 Moult Hoferichter Prelovsek Hoferichter Prelovsek
16:30 Break Break Break Break Break
16:50 Cirigliano Davoudi Savage Davoudi Savage
18:20 End End End End End
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